30.06.21

01.07.21

02.07.21

02.07.21

08.07.21

08.07.21

08.07.21

08.07.21

08.07.21

08.07.21

08.07.21

Macquarie Cash Managemg

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

FILE CODE MY

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com
1 [& JAN ZUZZ WWww.macquarie.com.au
GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001
1| L A AR LR
001 105822
MARCO CARDELLINI 1 Shelley Straet
BDO Sydney, NSW 2000
72 CAVENAGH STREET
DARWIN NT 0801
account balance $90 y 2 93 . 53
as at 31 Dec 21
account name MYILLY PTY LTD ATF
WN & CA WILSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT
account no. 123106627
transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 600,539.93 v
Deposit ANZ DIVIDEND A071/00585837 833.70 601,373.63
Deposit MQG FNL DIV 001261003656 224.45 601,598.08
Deposit NAB INTERIM DIV DV221/01012322 576.00 602,174.08
Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 290 WPL @ 24.090 7,035.60 595,138.48
Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 2150 ORG @ 4.670 10,090.00 585,048.48
Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 5310 CQR @ 3.750 19,962.00 565,086.48
Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 315 RHC @ 63.303 19,990.23 545,096.25
Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 5200 AZJ @ 3.840 20,017.50 525,078.75
Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 6130 ABP @ 3.259 20,032.13 505,046.62
Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 8695 SKI @ 2.299 20,047.97 484,998.65

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

L]
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 123 106 627

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 184 446

ACCOUNT NO. 123106627

D449 MIDSNT

continued on next
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page 2 of 7

08.07.21

08.07.21

14.07.21

15.07.21

15.07.21

15.07.21

16.07.21

16.07.21

19.07.21

22.07.21

30.07.21

30.07.21

09.08.21

10.08.21

13.08.21

13.08.21

17.08.21

23.08.21

23.08.21

23.08.21

31.08.21

31.08.21

15.09.21

15.09.21

15.09.21

16.09.21

statement no. 68

from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Dec 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name MYILLY PTY LTD ATF

WN & CA WILSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

account no. 123106627

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance

Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 1595 SUL @ 12.55 20,070.18 464,928.47
Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 7160 SCG @ 2.800 20,097.50 444,830.97
Deposit PLATINUM INVEST PIF 56725CPAMdis21 1,323.50 446,154.47
Funds transfer P/P TO WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 442,654 .47
Funds transfer P/P WBC WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 439,154 .47
Direct debit FIIG SECURITIES FEES - C2000175063 20.00 439,134.47
Deposit PINNACLE FUND SE Distribution IOF00 1,876.17 441,010.64
Deposit Pengana Capital 100726439/PECF 3,501.18 444,511.82
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 5,000.00 439,511.82
Direct debit MIDSEC NT FEES PAYWAY3010483903 504.00 439,007.82
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 48.39 439,056.21
Funds transfer ELEY GRIFFITHS APPLICATION 40,000.00 399,056.21
Direct debit Australian Unity 21955091 40,000.00 359,056.21
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 3,000.00 356,056.21
Funds transfer P/P TO WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 352,556.21
Funds transfer P/P WBC WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 349,056.21
Direct debit FIIG SECURITIES FEES - C2000175063 20.00 349,036.21

Deposit TCL DIV/DIST AUF21/00834787 270.90 349,307.11

Deposit FIIG SECURITIES SYDAIR-ILB 0175063 215.42 349,522.53
Direct debit MIDSEC NT FEES PAYWAY3030542751 504.00 349,018.53
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 37.00 349,055.53
Deposit SCG DISTRIBUTION AUG21/00842163 501.20 349,556.73
Deposit SPARK INFRASTRUC S00039458829 543.44 350,100.17
Funds transfer P/P TO WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 346,600.17
Funds transfer P/P WBC WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 343,100.17
Deposit PTM DIVIDEND SEP21/00809952 296.40 343,396.57

continued on next
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16.09.21

17.09.21

22.09.21

22.09.21

23.09.21

24.09.21

24.09.21

30.09.21

30.09.21

30.09.21

30.09.21

30.09.21

01.10.21

06.10.21

07.10.21

11.10.21

15.10.21

15.10.21

15.10.21

15.10.21

22.10.21

26.10.21

26.10.21

28.10.21

29.10.21

05.11.21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name MYILLY PTY LTD ATF

WN & CA WILSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

account no. 123106627

e

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Direct debit FIIG SECURITIES FEES - C2000175063 20.00 343,376.57
Funds transfer BDO INVOICE 220.00 343,156.57
Deposit AZJ LIMITED SEP21/00836117 748.80 343,905.37
Direct debit MIDSEC NT FEES PAYWAY3050202417 504.00 343,401.37
Deposit TLS FNL DIV 001264811922 462.08 343,863.45
Deposit QBE DIVIDEND FPA21/00827308 248.38 344,111.83
Deposit WOODSIDE INT21/00569382 374.64 344,486.47
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 34.17 344,520.64
Deposit CSL LTD DIVIDEND AUD21/00967915 127.17 344,647.81
Deposit ABACUS TRUST DIS S00039458829 30.65 344,678.46
Deposit RHC Dividend S00039458829 324.45 345,002.91
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 3,000.00 342,002.91
Deposit Origin Energy S00039458829 373.43 342,376.34
Deposit Australian Unity 21955091/DISTRIB 599.06 342,975.40
Deposit SUPER RETAIL DIV 001263806696 877.25 343,852.65
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 1,500.00 342,352.65
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 1,300.00 341,052.65
Funds transfer P/P TO WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 337,552.65
Funds transfer P/P WBC WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 334,052.65
Direct debit FIIG SECURITIES FEES - 2000175063 20.00 334,032.65
Direct debit MIDSEC NT FEES PAYWAY3069705401 504.00 333,528.65
Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 2345 APA @ 8.500 19,982.00 313,546.65
Direct debit FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 628 ANN @ 31.774 20,004.10 293,542.55
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 1,300.00 292,242.55
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 33.67 292,276.22
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 1,000.00 291,276.22

continued on next
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page 4of 7 statement no. 68
from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Dec 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name MYILLY PTY LTD ATF

WN & CA WILSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

account no. 123106627

transaction description debits credits balance
09.11.21 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 1,000.00 290,276.22
15.11.21 Funds transfer P/P TO WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 286,776.22
15.11.21 Funds transfer P/P WBC WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 283,276.22
15.11.21 Direct debit FIIG SECURITIES FEES - C2000175063 20.00 283,256.22
22.11.21 Direct debit MIDSEC NT FEES PAYWAY3089696270 504.00 282,752.22
24.11.21 Deposit FIIG SECURITIES SYDAIR-ILB 0175063 216.89 282,969.11
25.11.21 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 2,700.00 280,269.11
30.11.21 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 19.56 280,288.67
01.12.21 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 3,000.00 277,288.67
08.12.21 Deposit SPARK INFRASTRUC S00039458829 1,043.40 278,332.07
08.12.21 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 3,000.00 275,332.07
14.12.21 Deposit MQG ITM DIV 001269840266 182.24 275,514.31
14.12.21 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 1,000.00 274,514.31
15.12.21 Deposit NAB FINAL DIV DV222/00505653 643.20 275,157.51
15.12.21 Funds transfer P/P TO WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 271,657.51
15.12.21 Funds transfer P/P WBC WN & CA WILSON 3,500.00 268,157.51
15.12.21 Direct debit FIIG SECURITIES FEES - C2000175063 20.00 268,137.51
16.12.21 Deposit ANZ DIVIDEND A072/00580848 857.52 268,995.03
20.12.21 Deposit ADELAIDE BANK INT FROM 040774319 62.33 269,057.36
20.12.21 Deposit ABL EFT PYMNT CLOSURE 50,000.00 319,057.36
21.12.21 Deposit WBC DIVIDEND 001269208015 667.80 319,725.16
21.12.21 Funds transfer TRANSACT TFR TO 940488877 MYILLY PTY LTD 250,000.00 69,725.16
22.12.21 Deposit SPARK SCHEME S00039458829 24,063.41 93,788.57
22.12.21 Direct debit MIDSEC NT FEES PAYWAY3110412612 504.00 93,284.57
29.12.21 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO W N & C A WILSON 3,000.00 90,284.57

105822

continued on next



31.12.21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name MYILLY PTY LTD ATF

WN & CA WILSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

account no. 123106627

D

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 8.96 90,293.53
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 21 602,493.21 92,246.81 90,293.53

* Interest rate for the period 1 July to 14 November: 0.12%pa (137 days); 15 November to 31 December:

0.05%pa (47 days)

continued on next
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2/7/122, 12:40 PM Transaction History Print

6MTH INT MATURITY
Transaction History

Transaction Details

Transaction Period from 01 Jul 2020
to 30 Jun 2021 /
-
Customer Number 0039477781
Account ID TTO04
BSB 610-101
MYILLY PTY LTD ATF WN & CA WILSON SUPER FUND Account Number 040774319
37 DEEGAN DRIVE
GOONELLABAH NSW 2480 Account Summary

Start of Specified Period $50,000.00

Total Credits $337.31
Total Debits $337.31
End of Specified Period $50,000.00
Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Opening Balance $50,000.00
21DEC20 CREDIT INTEREST 22512 $50,225.12
21DEC20 TRANSFER OF FUNDS - TO 182-222 12 3106 22512 $50,000.00
21JUN21 CREDIT INTEREST 112.19 $50,112.19
21JUN21 TRANSFER OF FUNDS - TO 182-222 12 3106 112.19 $50,000.00
Closing Totals $337.31 $337.31 $50,000.00 v
Important Information
Should you have any questions regarding your account or Adelaide Money Market Investment Account and Adelaide Cash
Transaction History please call us on 1800 224 124. Management Account are issued by Adelaide Bank a division of

Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited, ABN 11 068 049 178 AFSL

Please contact us if you require a reprint of a previously issued 237879.
statement. Normal fees may apply.

Adelaide Cash Management Trust is issued by Sandhurst
Subject to correction of any errors or omissions. Trustees Limited, ABN 16 004 030 737 AFSL 23906

GPO Box 1048, Adelaide SA 5001

https://ablconnect.adelaidebank.com.au/liabilities/members/lex/LEX/your_portfolio/clientlisting/clientdetails/printing/transaction_history.asp?Client...  1/1
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HIN: X0047715253

2480
midsec
FInEnGlol Adwlsats Valuation as at 30 June 2021
W N & C A Wilson Super Fund
Current Current
Position Units Unit Price Value
WILSON SMSF
Adelaide Bank Term Deposit - 6 Months 50,000.00 $1.00 $50,000.00¢
Antipodes Global Fund - (Class P) 19,052.46 $1.78 $33,867.65V
Australia and New Zealand Banking Group 1,191.00 $28.15 $33,526.65W
Limited (ANZ)
CSL Limited (CSL) 80.00 $285.19 $22,815.20
Macquarie Cash Management Account 600,539.93 $1.00 $600,539.93|vV
Macquarie Group Limited (MQG) 67.00 $156.43 $10,480.81|v/
National Australia Bank Limited (NAB) 960.00 $26.22 $25'171'20./
Origin Energy Limited (ORG) 2,829.00 $4.51 $12,758.79|
Pengana Emerging Companies Fund 19,228.26 $2.72 $52,366.24|/
Platinum Asset Management Limited (PTM) 2,470.00 $4.91 $12,127.70y
Platinum International Fund 20,659.99 S2.16 $44,528.48\y
QBE Insurance Group Limited (QBE) 2,258.00 $10.79 $24,363.82v
SYDAIR-ILB-3.12% 20/11/2030 20,000.00 $1.61 $32,240.20| v
Telstra Corporation Limited (TLS) 5,776.00 $3.76 $21,717.76
Transurban Group (TCL) 1,260.00 $14.23 $17,929.80\v
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC) 1,113.00 $25.81 $28,726.53V
Woodside Petroleum Ltd (WPL) 623.00 $22.21 $13,836.83\v

Total for WILSON SMSF:

$1,036,997.59

Less: Cash at bank (Macquarie)

Adelaide Term Deposit

Total Investments

($600,539.93)
($50,000.00)

$386,457.66
v
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Less: Cash at bank (Macquarie)                          ($600,539.93)
          Adelaide Term Deposit                                ($50,000.00)

Total Investments                                                $386,457.66
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Financial Advisors

SELL

COPY

MYILLY PTY LTD <WN & CA WILSON S/F A/C>

PO BOX 40862
CASUARINA NT 0811

AMO: CHI-X

2nd Floor 170 Greenhill Road Phone: (08) 8377 7795
Parkside SA 5063
ABN 40 149 807 474

Email: clientservices@midsec.com.au
Web: www.midsec.com.au

ADVISOR: MIDSEC PTY LTD
BRANCH: MIDSEC PTY LTD

REGISTRATION DETAILS

MYILLY PTY LTD

<WN & CA WILSON S/F A/C>,
PO BOX 40862

CASUARINA NT 0811

THISDAY 26/03/2021 WE HAVE SOLD ON YOUR ACCOUNT

SYD COMPANY : SYDNEY AIRPORT
AUOO00O00SYDY9  SECURITY : FULLY PAID ORDINARY/UNITS STAPLED SECURITIES

ASAT DATE:
ACCOUNT NO:
CONTRACT NO:
TOTAL UNITS:
AVERAGE PRICE :
SETTLEMENT DATE:

26/03/2021

30/03/2021

CONSIDERATION : 12,331.24
BROKERAGE INCL GST:

STAMPDUTY :

NET PROCEEDS: 12,281.74
TOTAL GST:

MINIMUM BROKERAGE CHARGED

Thistrade was executed by FinClear Execution Ltd ABN 56 061 751 102 AFSL 246842 (FinClear Execution) and cleared and settled by FinClear Pty

Ltd ABN 63 607 164 714 AFSL 246842 (FinClear)

SIN/IPN/SBN 3556 HIN 47715253
ORDER COMPLETED

This Confirmation Contract Note isissued by FinClear Execution and is issued subject to:

(a) The directions, decisions and requirements of the relevant market operators, the ASIC Market Integrity Rules, the Market Operating Rules, the
Clearing Rules and where relevant, the ASX Settlement Rules, the customs and usages of the market operators, the correction of any errors and/or

omissions; and.

(b) FinClear Executions Terms of Trade https.//finclear .com.au/finex-ter ms-of-trade-form/

FinClear Execution isan ASX, Chi-X and NSX Market Participant

FinClear Execution Ltd and FinClear Pty Ltd | Address: Level 5, 53 Walker Street North Sydney NSW 2060 | Telephone: 1800 649 518 | Email:

finclearg finclear.com.au




Financial Advisors

SELL

COPY

MYILLY PTY LTD <WN & CA WILSON S/F A/C>

PO BOX 40862
CASUARINA NT 0811

2nd Floor 170 Greenhill Road Phone: (08) 8377 7795
Parkside SA 5063
ABN 40 149 807 474

Email: clientservices@midsec.com.au
Web: www.midsec.com.au

ADVISOR: MIDSEC PTY LTD
BRANCH: MIDSEC PTY LTD

REGISTRATION DETAILS

MYILLY PTY LTD

<WN & CA WILSON S/F A/C>,
PO BOX 40862

CASUARINA NT 0811

THISDAY 17/11/2020 WE HAVE SOLD ON YOUR ACCOUNT

NABHA COMPANY : NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LIMITED
AUOOOONABHA7 SECURITY : HYBRID 3-BBSW+1.25% PERP SUB EXCH NON-CUM STAP

ASAT DATE:
ACCOUNT NO:
CONTRACT NO:
TOTAL UNITS:
AVERAGE PRICE :
SETTLEMENT DATE:

17/11/2020

97.800000
19/11/2020

CONSIDERATION : 16,332.60
BROKERAGE INCL GST:

STAMPDUTY :

NET PROCEEDS: 16,283.10
TOTAL GST:

MINIMUM BROKERAGE CHARGED

Thistrade was executed by FinClear Execution Ltd ABN 56 061 751 102 AFSL 246842 (FinClear Execution) and cleared and settled by FinClear Pty

Ltd ABN 63 607 164 714 AFSL 246842 (FinClear)

SIN/IPN/SBN 3556 HIN 47715253
ORDER COMPLETED

This Confirmation Contract Note isissued by FinClear Execution and is issued subject to:

(a) The directions, decisions and requirements of the relevant market operators, the ASIC Market Integrity Rules, the Market Operating Rules, the
Clearing Rules and where relevant, the ASX Settlement Rules, the customs and usages of the market operators, the correction of any errors and/or

omissions; and.

(b) FinClear Executions Terms of Trade https.//finclear .com.au/finex-ter ms-of-trade-form/

FinClear Execution isan ASX, Chi-X and NSX Market Participant

FinClear Execution Ltd and FinClear Pty Ltd | Address: Level 5, 53 Walker Street North Sydney NSW 2060 | Telephone: 1800 649 518 | Email:

finclearg finclear.com.au




WN & CA Wilson Superannuation Fund

Bank Statement Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

IBDO

Chart Code: 60400 / MBL123106627
Account Name: Macquarie Cash Management Account
BSB and Account Number: 184446 123106627
Opening Balance - Total Debits + Total Credits = Closing Balance Data Feed Used
$ 600,539.93 $611,017.21 $ 94,656.05 $84,178.77 BGL Bank Data Service
Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 600,539.93
01/07/2021 ANZ DIVIDEND A071/00585837 DVND 56 [System 833.70 601,373.63 601,373.63
Matched Income Data]
02/07/2021 MQG FNL DIV 001261003656 DVND 56 [System 224.45 601,598.08
Matched Income Data]
02/07/2021 NAB INTERIM DIV DV221/01012322 DVND 56 [System 576.00 602,174.08 602,174.08
Matched Income Data]
08/07/2021 FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 290 WPL @ 24.090 13 7,035.60 595,138.48
[Purchase 290 WPL]
08/07/2021 FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 2150 ORG @ 4.670 13 10,090.00 585,048.48
[Purchase 2150 ORG]
08/07/2021 FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 5310 CQR @ 3.750 13 19,962.00 565,086.48
[Purchase 5310 CQR]
08/07/2021 FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 315 RHC @ 63.303 13 19,990.23 545,096.25
[Purchase 315 RHC]
08/07/2021 FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 5200 AZJ @ 3.840 13 20,017.50 525,078.75
[Purchase 5200 AZJ]
08/07/2021 FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 6130 ABP @ 3.259 13 20,032.13 505,046.62
[Purchase 6130 ABP]
08/07/2021 FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 8695 SKI @ 2.299 13 20,047.97 484,998.65
[Purchase 8695 SKI]
08/07/2021 FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 1595 SUL @ 12.55 13 20,070.18 464,928.47
[Purchase 1595 SUL]
08/07/2021 FINCLEAR PTY LTD B 7160 SCG @ 2.800 13 20,097.50 444,830.97 444,830.97
[Purchase 7160 SCG]
14/07/2021  PLATINUM INVEST PIF 56725CPAMdis2150 132350 446,154.47 446,154.47
15/07/2021 P/P TO WN & CA WILSON 46 3,500.00 442,654.47
15/07/2021 P/P WBC WN & CA WILSON 46 3,500.00 439,154.47
15/07/2021 FIIG SECURITIES FEES - C2000175063 13 20.00 439,134.47 439,134.47
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WN & CA Wilson Superannuation Fund

Bank Statement Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

IBDO

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $
16/07/2021  PINNACLE FUND SE Distribution IOFOO5S0 187617 441,010.64
16/07/2021 ~ Pengana Capital 100726439/PECFDVNDS6 350118 444,511.82 444,511.82
19/07/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TOW N & C A WILSON TD 5,000.00 439,511.82 439,511.82
22/07/2021 MIDSEC NT FEES PAYWAY3010483903 13 504.00 439,007.82 439,007.82
30/07/2021 ELEY GRIFFITHS APPLICATION DD 40,000.00 399,007.82
30/07/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 48.39 399,056.21 399,056.21
09/08/2021 Australian Unity 21955091 13 40,000.00 359,056.21 359,056.21
10/08/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TOW N & C A WILSON TD 3,000.00 356,056.21 356,056.21
13/08/2021 P/P TO WN & CA WILSON 46 3,500.00 352,556.21
13/08/2021 P/P WBC WN & CA WILSON 46 3,500.00 349,056.21 349,056.21
17/08/2021 FIIG SECURITIES FEES - C2000175063 13 20.00 349,036.21 349,036.21
23/08/2021 TCL DIV/DIST AUF21/00834787 DVND 56 [Amount 270.90 349,307.11
Receivable ref 188570066]
23/08/2021 MIDSEC NT FEES PAYWAY3030542751 13 504.00 348,803.11
23/08/2021 FIIG SECURITIES SYDAIR-ILB 0175063 50 215.42 349,018.53 349,018.53
31/08/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID INTR 73 37.00 349,055.53
31/08/2021 SCG DISTRIBUTION AUG21/00842163 57 [System 501.20 349,556.73 349,556.73
Matched Income Data]
15/09/2021 P/P TO WN & CA WILSON 46 3,500.00 346,056.73
15/09/2021 P/P WBC WN & CA WILSON 46 3,500.00 342,556.73
15/09/2021 SPARK INFRASTRUC S00039458829 DVND 56 543.44 343,100.17 343,100.17
[System Matched Income Data]
16/09/2021 PTM DIVIDEND SEP21/00809952 DVND 56 [System 296.40 343,396.57
Matched Income Data]
16/09/2021 FIIG SECURITIES FEES - C2000175063 13 20.00 343,376.57 343,376.57
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WN & CA Wilson Superannuation Fund

Bank Statement Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

IBDO

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $ $

17/09/2021 BDO INVOICE DD 220.00 343,156.57 343,156.57

22/09/2021 AZJ LIMITED SEP21/00836117 DVND 56 [System 748.80 343,905.37
Matched Income Data]

22/09/2021 MIDSEC NT FEES PAYWAY3050202417 13 504.00 343,401.37 343,401.37

23/09/2021 TLS FNL DIV 001264811922 DVND 56 [System 462.08 343,863.45 343,863.45
Matched Income Data]

24/09/2021 QBE DIVIDEND FPA21/00827308 DVND 56 [System 248.38 344,111.83
Matched Income Data]

24/09/2021 WOODSIDE INT21/00569382 DVND 56 [System 374.64 344,486.47 344,486.47
